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2019 BIll Braxton Memorial

Official Results for Marietta College

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split
\Race 8a: Mens Collegiate Freshman Novice 4+ Flight 1 @ 10:00 AM
1st 5 Colgate A (R. Pere) 07:11.07
2nd 2  Marietta College (B. Dobrowski) 07:34.70 5.5% 00:23.63 00:00:23.63
3rd 3 Stony Brook (J. Miller) 08:43.58 21.5% 01:08.88 00:01:32.51
4  Scranton B (C. Bennett) Scratch
Race 6a: Mens Collegiate 4+ Flight 1 @ 11:06 AM
1st 5 Colgate A (A. Smith) 06:49.18
2nd 4  Marietta College B (G. Riffle) 06:55.75 1.6% 00:06.57 00:00:06.57
3rd 1 Marietta College A (B. Spires) 07:10.39 5.2% 00:14.64 00:00:21.21
4th 3 Binghamton (J. Bourque) 07:16.37 6.6% 00:05.98 00:00:27.19
5th 2 Stony Brook A (E. Keough) 07:41.78 12.9% 00:25.41 00:00:52.60
Race 6b: Mens Collegiate 4+ Flight 2 @ 11:12 AM
1st 4  Colgate B (L. Smith) 06:48.63
2nd 5 Marietta College C (W. Hoffman) 07:14.15 6.2% 00:25.52 00:00:25.52
3rd 2 Loyola MD (T. Francia) 07:38.61 12.2% 00:24.46 00:00:49.98
4th 3 Stony Brook B (E. Carey) 08:20.39 22.5% 00:41.78 00:01:31.76
Race 17a: Mens Collegiate Varsity 8+ (Bill Braxton Memorial Cup) Flight @ 01:48 PM
1st 2 Colgate (L. Smith) 06:07.02
2nd 5 Marietta College (B. Spires) 06:13.01 1.6% 00:05.99 00:00:05.99
3rd 4  Loyola MD (R. Morales) 06:37.13 8.2% 00:24.12 00:00:30.11
4th 3 Binghamton (W. Ess) 07:45.84 26.9% 01:08.71 00:01:38.82
Race 19a: Mens Collegiate JV 8+ Flight @ 01:54 PM
1st 4  Marietta College A (W. Hoffman) 06:23.35
2nd 3 Colgate (E. Duessel) 06:26.56 0.8% 00:03.21 00:00:03.21
3rd 2 Marietta College B (K. Short) 06:38.45 3.9% 00:11.89 00:00:15.10
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